



## Comprehensive

Your vehicle is one of your biggest investments, so protecting it against unexpected circumstances is important.

Unfortunately, life can throw many nasty curve balls your way like theft, hijacking and accidents. Luckily, with Comprehensive Vehicle Insurance, you can rest assured that your car is covered against these unforeseen occurrences.

### HOW IT WORKS

Just one call gets you up to 16 comparative quotations from most major insurers, covering your vehicle against theft, hijacking and the cost of accident repairs. This means we are able to arrange cover that is tailor made to your specific needs.

It is a condition of the finance agreement, the asset must be comprehensively insured at all times.

Call our insurance broker, Bidvest Insurance Brokers (Pty) Ltd on 0861 66 88 88 today and see how easy it is for yourself.

### IMPORTANT:

This document is only a guide and reference must be made to the actual Policy Wording before you purchase a policy, so that you fully understand the terms and conditions of what you are buying.

Please contact your dealer at the relevant dealership, or Bidvest Insurance Brokers (Pty) Ltd on 0861 66 88 88, for a copy of the Policy Wording or for more information, such as period of insurance, limits of liability, exclusions, components and parts covered, as well as the other terms and conditions of the policy.

**Warranties, Shortfall Protection, Tyreguard, Bodyguard, Service Plan** provided by McCarthy Limited, an authorised financial services provider, FSP No: 6852, Reg No: 1991/003245/06

#### Underwritten By:

Bidvest Insurance Limited, Reg No: 1997/019461/06  
PO Box 25038, Gateway, 4321  
Tel: 0861 66 88 88 / Fax: 0866 85 95 05

**Auto Settlement** provided by McCarthy Limited, an authorised financial services provider, FSP No: 6852, Reg No: 1991/003245/06

#### Underwritten By:

Bidvest Life Limited, Reg No: 1997/019460/06  
PO Box 25038, Gateway, 4321  
Tel: 0861 66 88 88 / Fax: 0866 85 95 05

**Comprehensive Insurance** provided by Bidvest Insurance Brokers (Pty) Ltd, an authorised Financial Services Provider, FSP 44446, Reg No 1967/000378/07

#### Underwritten by your choice of underwriters including:

Auto & General Insurance Company Ltd, Budget Insurance Company Ltd, Dial Direct Insurance Ltd, First for Women Insurance Company Ltd, Renasa Insurance Company Ltd, The Hollard Insurance Company Ltd, MUA Insurance Company Ltd, Oakhurst Insurance Company Ltd.

McCarthy Limited and Bidvest Insurance Brokers (Pty) Ltd are part of the Bidvest Group.